2015 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)

ALGOMA OSH SCH 16.971603

002 OSH SCH/SANIATRY DIST 17.241496

OMRO SCH 16.885570

OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST 17.155463

BLACK WOLF OSH SCH 17.041713
004

CLAYTON NEE SCH 17.180855

006 WINN SCH 18.029952

WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST 19.795053

MENASHA APPL SCH 20.789023

008 MENA SCH 22.468523

NEEN SCH 19.759813

NEENAH NEE SCH 15.868597
010

NEKIMI OMRO SCH 15.840625

012 OSH SCH 15.922368

ROSE SCH 14.802568

NEPEUSKUN BER SCH 19.259376

014 OMRO SCH 19.010140

RIP SCH 21.507278

OMRO (TOWN) OMRO SCH 16.852498

016 OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT 17.121531

OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING
OMRO SCH/LANSING/SAN DIST

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING
OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR/SAN DIST

OSHKOSH
018

POYGAN
020

RUSHFORD

022

UTICA
024

WINN SCH

OSH SCH
WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1

OMRO SCH
WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1

BER SCH
OMRO SCH

OMRO SCH
OSH SCH
RIP SCH

16.934220
17.203253
16.938141
17.207174
16.755954

15.352841
15.172195
15.621960

18.575993
18.472911
18.657409

17.274353
17.040095

17.557961
17.716662
19.898683

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

99.46%

94.72%

99.14%

99.11%

96.59%

104.67%

95.84%

99.76%

102.56%

89.87%

101.97%

101.98%



2015 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)

VINLAND NEE SCH 15.331361
026 OSH SCH 16.362409
WINN SCH 16.182254
WINN SCH/SAN DIST B1 16.648499
WINCHESTER NEW L SCH 17.322077
028 WINN SCH 16.405885

WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W6

WINNECONNE (TOWN) OMRO SCH
030 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT B1

WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W3
WOLF RIVER NEW L SCH
032 WEY SCH
WINN SCH
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE WINN SCH
191
CITY OF OMRO OMRO SCH
265
CITY OF APPLETON APP SCH
608 MEN SCH
CITY OF MENASHA MEN SCH
701-706
CITY OF NEENAH NEE SCH
801-811
CITY OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH
901-916 OSH SCH/ALGOMA SAN DISTRICT
WINN SCH

18.188257
15.915559
15.825740
16.272965
16.495445
17.725008
15.776338
16.844595

23.686194

25.400735

22.971000

24.644900

26.416700

23.089240

24.535000
24.803000
24.343000

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

98.93%

98.18%

103.14%

102.17%

99.70%

93.98%

99.89%

99.63%

100.24%

100.01%

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose
or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any
reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this

data.



